8 mm dia.

— 8 or 12 holes

—/ 10 mm support cable

See Detail A

10 mm dia.

— 4 or 6 holes

to be drilled.

1/2 width \

Only for 1200 x 2000 signs

32 x 6 aluminum bar/
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DETAIL A

Nuts and washers<ﬂ
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DETAIL B

/Q No.(®

B-B TOP VIEW

PART No. | MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
M8 nylon washer

C 75 x 6.1 steel channel
M8 x 100 bolt

M8
M6
M6
M6

M8

nylon washer
x 70 U bolt

lock washer

hex nut

lock nut
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10 mm galvanized wire rope clips

10 mm aircraft cable

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise specified.
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